
N

FI For Information - FA For Approval - FT For Tender - FC For Construction 

DRAWING : DGN NO:  
DATE :        SCALE :  

A:  

B: 

C:

D: JOB NO :    

PROJECT : 

 

 

REVISIONS

N O T I F Y    A R C H I T E C T S    O F   A N Y    D I S C R E P A N C I E S    -    C H E C K    D I M E N S I O N S    O N    S I T E    -      D O    N O T    S C A L E    -  U S E    F I G U R E D    D I M E N S I O N S    O N L Y     -     C O P Y R I G H T    R E S E R V E D     -     ANTHRO ARCHITECTURE   

*: ORIGINAL - FA - FOR APPROVAL - 19.06.2018

 

PLANNING

Anthro
Second Floor Studio,
57A Broadway,  
Leigh-on-Sea,
SS9 1PE
www.anthro-architecture.com

PROPOSED WORKS TO LIGHTWELL 107 CADOGAN TERRACE,  E9 5HP

2203MARCH 2022

PAPER SIZE: A3

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR PLAN

1:100 @ A3
1802 L(--) 003*

INDICATES BOUNDARY OF SITE 

INDICATES EXTENT OF DEMOLITIONS

EXISTING STRUCTURE

PROPOSED STRUCTURE

Existing Front Elevation
L(--)003

2
 SCALE 1: 200

0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m

Scale Bar

0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m

Scale Bar

Existing Front Elevation (Detail�)
L(--)003

1
 SCALE 1: 50

Datum: 95.000 m

109.788

105.927

102.696

96.522

95.744

99.179

107.765

97.416

105.927

102.696

96.522

99.179

97.416

Existing railing and access gate to 
be retained
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